
1 Humility 
Year Head: Mdm Tng Shoo Ling  (email:  tng_shoo_ling@schools.gov.sg) 

Subject 
Teachers 

Email Address 

English Mdm Sri Burdiasih Ahmad Saibon/ 
Mrs Helimmi Ahmad Ibrahim (till end 
Jan) 

sri_burdiasih_ahmad_saibon@schools.gov.sg/ 
helimmi_ahmad_ibrahim@moe.edu.sg 

Mathematics Mdm Sri Burdiasih Ahmad Saibon/ 
Mrs Helimmi Ahmad Ibrahim (till end 
Jan) 

sri_burdiasih_ahmad_saibon@schools.gov.sg/ 
helimmi_ahmad_ibrahim@moe.edu.sg 

Social 
Studies 

Mdm Sri Burdiasih Ahmad Saibon/ 
Mrs Nikki Lin (till end Jan) 

sri_burdiasih_ahmad_saibon@schools.gov.sg/ 
wang_jinyan@moe.edu.sg 

PAL Mdm Sri Burdiasih Ahmad Saibon/ 
Mdm Wang Jinyan (till end Jan) 

sri_burdiasih_ahmad_saibon@schools.gov.sg/ 
yeo_yu_nian_nikki@schools.gov.sg 

PE Miss Siti Nurhanis Zamrot siti_nurhanis_zamrot@schools.gov.sg 
Art Mdm Salinah Masri salinah_misri@schools.gov.sg 
Music Mdm Long Peizhen long_peizhen@schools.gov.sg 
CCE English Mrs Sunita Singh sunita_singh@schools.gov.sg 

Mother 
Tongue and 
CCE teachers 

• Mdm Chen Li Jun
• Mdm Loh Chu Imm
• Mdm Candy Teo Seok Hoon

/Mdm Rachel Ng Peng Woon

• Ms Wu Tzu Yi
• Mdm Norah Nordin
• Mdm Rita Zulkarnain
• Mr Appathurai Mahadevan

chen_lijun@schools.gov.sg 
loh_chu_imm@schools.gov.sg 
teo_siok_hoon_candy@schools.gov.sg/ 
ng_peng_woon_rachel@schools.gov.sg 

wu_tzu_yi@schools.gov.sg 
norah_nordin@schools.gov.sg 
rita_zulkarnain_taha@schools.gov.sg 
appathurai_mahadevan@schools.gov.sg 

Mother 
Tongue 
teachers will 
inform your 
child who is 
her MT 
teacher. 

• Mdm Chen Li Jun
• Mdm Loh Chu Imm
• (Fri: Mdm Marie Yong)
• Mdm Candy Teo Seok

Hoon/Mdm Rachel Ng Peng
Woon

• Ms Wu Tzu Yi
• Mdm Norah Nordin
• Mdm Rita Zulkarnain
• Mr Appathurai Mahadevan

chen_lijun@schools.gov.sg 
loh_chu_imm@schools.gov.sg 
yong_linlin_marie@schools.gov.sg 
teo_siok_hoon_candy@schools.gov.sg/ 
ng_peng_woon_rachel@schools.gov.sg 

wu_tzu_yi@schools.gov.sg 
norah_nordin@schools.gov.sg 
rita_zulkarnain_taha@schools.gov.sg 
appathurai_mahadevan@schools.gov.sg 




